SUMMER 2020 PRIORITY REGISTRATION SCHEDULE

FEE PAYMENT DEADLINE

Friday, July 17, 2020

PRIORITY REGISTRATION DATES (Continuing Students Only) April 6 - 10

PRIORITY DATE
Monday, April 6

Monday, April 6
Tuesday, April 7
Tuesday, April 7
Wednesday, April 8
Wednesday, April 8
Thursday, April 9
Thursday, April 9
Thursday, April 9
Friday, April 10

GROUP

VETP / PRES / DPRC / CAPR / FOSTR / TRIO / EOP / DPRCNT /
ATHL / UCSFJD / emsa / COSE / ASI / SOS / HOUS / SCGB /
FORENS / SOAR / BUILD / GRAD (11:45am-5:15pm)
Senior (3:00 PM - 7:00 PM)

Senior (8:00 AM —6:30 PM)

Junior (6:45 PM — 7:00 PM)

Junior (8:00 AM —4:00 PM)

Sophomore (4:15 PM — 7:00 PM)

Sophomore (8:00 AM —11:00 AM)

Freshman (11:15 AM — 2:45 PM)

2nd BA / SFNM (5:00 PM)

Last Day of Priority Registration

OPEN REGISTRATION DATES (ALL SESSIONS)

Saturday, April 11

Wednesday, May 27

Open Registration Begins
Open Registration Ends (5:00 PM)

ADDITIONAL OPEN REGISTRATION DATES (R2 and R3 ONLY)

Monday, June 1
Sunday, June 14
Sunday, July 5

R1

R2 & R3 Open Registration Begins
R2 Open Registration Ends (5:00 PM)
R3 Open Registration Ends (5:00 PM)

Monday, June 1
Friday, June 12
Thursday, July 2

R2

First Day of Instruction (add with permission numbers)
Last Day to Add/Drop/Withdraw Classes without a W grade
Last Day of Instruction

Monday, June 15

First Day of Instruction (add with permission numbers)

Friday, June 26 Last Day to Add/Drop/Withdraw Classes without a W grade
Friday, August 7 Last Day of Instruction

R3

Monday, July 6 First Day of Instruction (add with permission numbers)
Friday, July 17 Last Day to Add/Drop/Withdraw Classes without a W grade
Friday, August 7 Last Day of Instruction

R4

Monday, June 1
Friday, June 12
Friday, August 7

First Day of Instruction (add with permission numbers)
Last Day to Add/Drop/Withdraw Classes without a W grade
Last Day of Instruction



